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P 240 A



230 kg

80 kg
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P 240 A

23,20 m 

10,70 m

230 kg

1,4x0,85x1,1 m

Elettro-idraulici
Elektrohydraulisch
Electrohydraulic
Electrohydrauliques
Electrohidráulicos

90° + 90°

370°

1280 kg


